ANSICCHE GIOVANNI

BERGAGLIO RAFFAELE

BIGOGNO CRISTINA

BOIDI GIUSEPPE

BOTTO GIUSEPPE

BRUSA ANDREA

CANNATA ALESSANDRO

CAROSIO FRANCESCO

CAVANNA PIETRO

FERRARI FABIO

PALLAVICINO UMBERTO

PAPPADA' FELICE

PENNA BRUNO

PERA SERGIO

PRATO GIANFRANCO

ROTA GIOVANNI

SPALLA MARIO

TALPONE FRANCO

VISCARDI PIERO

ZUCCOTTI PIO

TOTALE

COMPONENTI COMITATO DI GESTIONE

ANNO 2014

COMPENSI

0

RIMBORSO KM
€126,00
€ 113,40

€12,58
0

€ 41,82
€7.845,00
0

€ 89,44
€ 21,06
0

0

€ 163,20
0

€75,20

€ 27,60
€29,12
0

€ 48,00

€8.592,42
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